
S.No. Student   Club Activity Performed by   Club Faculty Coordinator Email. Phone Students   Coordinator Branch Year Email Phone
Mr. Shiv Kumar Sikarwar (EN) shiv.sikarwar@kiet.edu 9882878815
Mr. Ankit Singhal (EN) ankit.singhal@kiet.edu 9720118070

Prof. Salim (EI) salim@kiet.edu 9891913083
Mr. Abhas Kanunjo (EI) abhas.kanungo@kiet.edu 9996437384
Prof. Siddharth jain (CE) siddharth.jain@kiet.edu 8126270776 Shibli Warsi EC 4 shibli.1721ec1130@kiet.edu 7834902939
Prof. Neha Bhaduria (ME) neha.bhadauria@kiet.edu 9811523618 Umang Singh EN 4 umang.1721en1133@kiet.edu 7850080461
Dr. Priyanka Sharma (HS) priyanka.sharma.as@kiet.edu 9971581144
Dr. Sheetal Mital (AS) sheetal.mital@kiet.edu ,   9999021456
Dr. Shradha Srivastava (HS) shradha.srivastava@kiet.edu 9643973413

Dr. Nutan Kumari Chauhan (AS) nutan.chauhan@kiet.edu 9457088679
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Chadha, (HS) hitesh.chadha@kiet.edu 9873492826 Arshad Hussain ME 4 A  arshad.1721me1057@kiet.edu 8808678588
Dr. Richa Agarwal (AS) richa.agarwal@kiet.edu 8272007587 Saurabh Rai ECE 4 C saurabh.1721ec1190@kiet.edu 9169218001
Ms. Arika Singh (EN) arika.singh@kiet.edu 9899008270 KARTIKEY YADAV CSE 7 B kartikeya.1721ec1068@kiet.edu 7906335813
Prof.   Sonendra Sharma (ME) sonendra.sharma@kiet.edu 9910420705 YASH BHARDWAJ ME 5 D yash.1822me1165@kiet.edu 8630748083
Dr. Adesh Pandey (IT) ak.pandey@kiet.edu 9873709715

Dr. Pratibha Kumari (ME) pratibha.kumari@kiet.edu 9873896841
Ms. Kumari Archana kumari.archana@kiet.edu 9999164878
Prof. Satendra Kumar (GM-TBI) satendra.srivastava@kiet.edu 9999017712 Harsh Mishra ME 4 harshmishra1399@gmail.com 8601613337
Mr. Ashish D. Thombre ashish.thombre@kiet.edu 9871963840 Priya Mishra IT 4 priya.1721ec1106@kiet.edu 8076645527
Prof. Shadab Ahmad Siddiqui(KSOP) shadab.siddiqui@kiet.edu 9999967128
Dr. Ashok Jangra (KSOP) ashok.jangra@kiet.edu 9706806533
Prof. Pooja Tyagi (EC) pooja.tyagi@kiet.edu 9999960500
Mr. Prashant Vashistha (ME) prashant.vashishtha@kiet.edu 9871193986
Prof. Vineeta Pal (CE) vineeta.pal@kiet.edu 8860080886
Prof. Aminder Singh Nayyar(CE) amninder.nayyar@kiet.edu 9041076188

Dr. Ranchey Bhateja(MBA) ranchay.bhateja@kiet.edu 9319111513

Ms. Neha Singh(MBA) neha.singh@kiet.edu 9819087823

Prof. Komal Mehrotra(HS) komal.mehrotra@kiet.edu 9415267620

Ms. Puja Rohatgi(HS) puja.rohatgi@kiet.edu 9634575108

EBSB Club Ek Bharat Shresth Bharat(Cultural Exchange)

15 E-Boosters
Mentoring & Training of students in 

General aptitude, Soft Skills & Coding

14

12 KIET Fashion Club Fashion

13 Impeccable Painting / Drwing

STUDENT'S CLUB FOR EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2020-21)

1 Quizzinga National and   International Quiz

2 KIET Skit Club Nukkar Natak/ Skit

3 Kavyanjali Kavi Sammelan

4 Odyssey Literary events (Essay,   debate etc.)

5 KIET MUN Public Speaking etc.

TEDX Talk show and   Motivational Speaker

6 KIET Music Club Music group (singing,   instrumentation etc.)

7 KIET Dance Club Group Dance and   Solo Dance

8

Movie Club Movie creation

9 Uddeshhya Social Welfare

10
TBI Incubation 
 Lab Cum E-Cell

Entrepreneur and Start-
 up Lab Etc

11
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